
Gibson City-Melvin-Sibley HS
815 N Church St    Gibson City, IL  60936
School Phone: 217-784-4292      Fax: 217-784-8293      Email: allen.mike@gcmsk12.org

Superintendent
Jeremy Darnell

Principal
Chris Garard

Athletic Director
Michael Allen

Varsity Soccer (Coed)
Fall 2022-2023

Day Date Opponent Place Time

Monday Aug. 22 @ Normal Calvary Christian
Academy

Normal Calvary Christian Academy 4:30PM

Tuesday Aug. 23 MONTICELLO HIGH SCHOOL Gibson City-Melvin-Sibley HS 4:30PM
Thursday Aug. 25 @ Olympia C.U.S.D. #16 Olympia C.U.S.D. #16 4:30PM
Monday Aug. 29 @ Georgetown-Ridge Farm High

School
Georgetown-Ridge Farm High
School

4:30PM

Thursday Sep. 01 Judah Christian School Gibson City-Melvin-Sibley HS 4:30PM
Saturday Sep. 03 @ Uni High Shoot Out Uni High Shoot Out TBA
Tuesday Sep. 06 St. Joseph-Ogden High School Gibson City-Melvin-Sibley HS 4:30PM
Thursday Sep. 08 Arthur-Lovington High School Gibson City-Melvin-Sibley HS 4:30PM
Saturday Sep. 10 @ St. Anne HS St. Anne HS 10:00AM
Monday Sep. 12 @ Bismarck-Henning High School Bismarck-Henning High School 4:30PM
Wednesday Sep. 14 RANTOUL HIGH SCHOOL Gibson City-Melvin-Sibley HS 4:30PM
Saturday Sep. 17 @ Wilmington High School Wilmington High School 10:00AM
Monday Sep. 19 @ Iroquois West High School Iroquois West High School 4:30PM
Tuesday Sep. 20 Mt. Pulaski High School Gibson City-Melvin-Sibley HS 4:30PM
Thursday Sep. 22 Bloomington Central Catholic High

School
Gibson City-Melvin-Sibley HS 4:30PM

Saturday Sep. 24 @ Watseka High School Watseka High School 10:00AM
Monday Sep. 26 @ Unity High School-Tolono Unity High School-Tolono 4:30PM
Tuesday Sep. 27 @ Hoopeston Area High School Hoopeston Area High School 4:30PM
Thursday Sep. 29 @ Clifton Central High School Clifton Central High School 4:30PM
Saturday Oct. 01 Reed-Custer High School Gibson City-Melvin-Sibley HS 10:00AM
Wednesday Oct. 05 Blue Ridge High School Gibson City-Melvin-Sibley HS 4:30PM
Tuesday Oct. 11 @ IHSA REGIONALS IHSA REGIONALS TBA
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